2017

ICE HOCKEY
CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA
KUWAIT
Kuwait City
Division |

ICE HOCKEY

CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA DIV |

Rank Name

1

g b~ wWwN

AL SARRAF Jasem
DORJE Nawang
ALBLUSHI Mohamed
AL RASHDI Hamdoon
LEUNG Man Long

GOALKEEPERS

As of TUE 25 APR 2017
Including Game #6

No Team GKD GPI

96 KUwW
1 IND
30 OMA
94 OMA
69 MAC

W wwww

3
3
2
2
3

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
135:50 75.46 24 0 24 100.00  0.00 0 0 2
180:00 100.00 79 13 66 83.54 433 3 1 0

80:39 4481 47 8 39 8298 5.95 1 0 0
99:21 55.19 52 9 43 82.69 5.44 0 0 0
173:54 96.61 81 16 65 80.25 5.52 5 0 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
DASHTI Jasem 46 KUW 3 1 44:10 2454 15 5 10 66.67  6.79 0 0 0
MOK Koi Tou 66 MAC 3 1 06:06 3.39 1 1 0 0.00 9.84 0 0 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

_85A5.0

Report Created TUE 25 APR 2017 22:22 GMT+3 Page 1/1



