ICE HOCKEY



CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA DIV I

GOALKEEPERS

As of TUE 25 APR 2017 Including Game #6

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SO	G	GA S	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	AL SARRAF Jasem	96	KUW	3	3	135:50	75.46	24	0	24	100.00	0.00	0	0	2
2	DORJE Nawang	1	IND	3	3	180:00	100.00	79	13	66	83.54	4.33	3	1	0
3	ALBLUSHI Mohamed	30	OMA	3	2	80:39	44.81	47	8	39	82.98	5.95	1	0	0
4	AL RASHDI Hamdoon	94	OMA	3	2	99:21	55.19	52	9	43	82.69	5.44	0	0	0
5	LEUNG Man Long	69	MAC	3	3	173:54	96.61	81	16	65	80.25	5.52	5	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Nan	ne l	No '	Team (GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	og	GA S	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
DAS	SHTI Jasem	46	KUW	3	1	44:10	24.54	15	5	10	66.67	6.79	0	0	0
MO	K Koi Tou	66	MAC	3	1	06:06	3.39	1	1	0	0.00	9.84	0	0	0

LEGEND

Goals against as average per 60 minutes GA Goals against GAA GKD Goalkeeper dressed GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP as percentage MIP% No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG